AOZ2368QI-11
Rev. 1.2 November 2018 www.aosmd.com Page 2 of 18
Typical Application
Recommended Start-Up Sequence
AOZ2368QI-11
Input
4.5V to 24V
Output

AOZ2368QI-11
Rev. 1.2 November 2018 www.aosmd.com Page 3 of 18
Ordering Information
AOS Green Products use reduced levels of Halogens, and are also RoHS compliant.
Please visit www.aosmd.com/media/AOSGreenPolicy.pdf for additional information.
Option Table
Pin Configuration
Part Number Ambient Temperature Range Package Environmental
AOZ2368QI-11 -40°C to +85°C 28-Pin 5mm x 5mm QFN Green Product
Part Number
All Protection Ripple Reduction Max. On-Time
Auto Restart Latch Yes No 2.6µs 1.3µs
AOZ2368QI-10 V V V
AOZ2368QI-11 V V V
AOZ2368QI-12 V V V
AOZ2368QI-13 V V V
AOZ2368QI-14 V V V
AOZ2368QI-15 V V V
AOZ2368QI-16 V V V
AOZ2368QI-17 V V V
1
2
3
4

Rev. 1.2 November 2018 www.aosmd.com Page 18 of 18
Part Marking
Part Number Part Number Code
AOZ2368QI-10 AB0A
AOZ2368QI-11 AB0B
AOZ2368QI-12 AB0C
AOZ2368QI-13 AB0D
AOZ2368QI-14 AB0E
AOZ2368QI-15 AB0F
AOZ2368QI-16 AB0G
AOZ2368QI-17 AB0H
AB0B
Assembly Lot CodeYear & Week Code
YWLT
Part Number Code